JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.
WKN:  JIN

ISIN:  AU000000JINO

Overview

2024/06/17 14:08:19
Price

10.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Media

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.51% (0.25)

AU000000JINO
JIN

Tradegate
EUR

/ Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock

655 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

9.95 EUR (489)
10.20 EUR (475)
10.20 EUR
10.20 EUR
10.20 EUR

9.95 EUR

10.20 EUR

200

2,040.00

1

200

16.00

14.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

J".‘

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JIN0&ID_NOTATION=40448943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd4577a6664c40c1d93e704d4666b2b5123e549dc586d4f409e33416d2ad8c30&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37e804ac3c8c5cb59&time=1718718721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=929bbf639b41fa395c265b41986568b9303aa2727ddac661e21d4c16d9f82039&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c8921bee6a37e7f1&time=1718718721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe812f16ce95c71eb9d693fb912a8526fdd22b33733fa644a7c507b858aeec86&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a93939f6a53828962&time=1718718721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bbf6a4513dfc34503e3c7ce31f71a982e37dece01cabe91b2424e51c1db850f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4a23215caddb0b53&time=1718718721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4285c633bf27c429c45acb50a75594f463c7c2baf58c85ca1704fbe50548182d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39174ca2acc7ffdbf&time=1718718721&tool=RSC

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

Details

2024/06/17 14:08:19

Price
10.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.51% (0.25)

ISIN AU000000JINO
Symbol JIN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 655 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.95 EUR (489)
Ask (Ask size) 10.20 EUR (475)
Open 10.20 EUR
High 10.20 EUR
Low 10.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.95 EUR
VWAP 10.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 2,040.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +21.34% +5.29% +5.29%
Perf (abs.) +1.75 +0.50 +0.50
Beta 1.10 0.85 1.03
Volatility 33.30 29.33 39.78

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
16.00
14.00
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10.00 IL“ F‘J 1 “‘m
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6.00
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.85 EUR (0)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

Time

14:08

10:32

08:01

08:09

Price
(mio.)
10.20 EUR 0.00
10.10 EUR 0.00
10.20 EUR 0.00

10.20 EUR 0.00

- 0.00

Trading volume

10.02 EUR (85)
9.96 EUR (242)

9.20 EUR (186)

10.90 EUR (2024/02/29)
8.05 EUR (2024/01/09)
10.90 EUR (2024/02/29)
7.90 EUR (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40448943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405181995

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

2024/06/ 08:10 10.10 EUR 0.00
17

2024/06/ 08:08 10.20 EUR 0.00
17

2024/06/ 08:10 16.85 AUD 3.84
17

4,920
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405181995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40432031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40432031

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JUMBO INTERACTIVE

Level 1, Coronation Drive 601 4066
Toowong, QLD

Telefon: +61 7 3831 3705
Fax: +61 7 3369 7844

E-mail: -
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